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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 18 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
21.2.2021 - 11:25 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Apsolutna

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 26.24 667
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 27.34 589
3. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 27.91 554
4. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Step 27.97 550
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 28.26 534
6. ARTA, Spahija 02 Mitrovica 28.64 513
7. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step 28.73 508
8. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.74 507
9. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar 2018 29.21 483

10. JONA, Macula 04 Mitrovica 29.38 475
11. FJOLLA, Beka 05 Mitrovica 29.42 473
12. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Stela 29.60 464
13. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 29.68 461
14. KOSTANDINOVSKA, Jana 03 Swimming club Neptun 29.87 452
15. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 30.05 444
16. MUKA, Liana 09 Stela 30.45 427
17. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 30.54 423
18. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 30.83 411

SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 30.83 411
20. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 31.16 398
21. JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa 05 SWC Orion 31.71 378
22. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.78 375
23. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 31.82 374
24. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.21 360
25. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Swimming club Neptun 32.33 356
26. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 32.35 356
27. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar 2018 32.51 350
28. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Ferizaj 32.62 347
29. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.64 346
30. KACURRI, Erla 07 Stela 32.69 345
31. RUCI, Isis 07 Tirana 33.30 326
32. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Stela 33.50 320
33. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 33.57 318
34. DEBORA, Beka 06 Mitrovica 33.58 318
35. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.66 316
36. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 SWC Orion 33.74 313
37. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.00 306
38. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Skopje 34.09 304
39. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 H2o 34.14 302
40. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 34.17 302
41. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Pkv8 34.20 301
42. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 34.25 300
43. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Swimming club Neptun 34.44 295
44. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 34.56 292
45. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 34.65 289
46. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 34.82 285
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 18, Women, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

47. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 34.88 284
48. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 34.89 283
49. MISINI, Dea 05 Ferizaj 35.32 273
50. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 35.35 272
51. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 35.73 264
52. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia 35.83 262
53. LIKA, Elia 07 Vllaznia 36.47 248
54. RINESA, Hasani 06 Mitrovica 36.48 248
55. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.50 247
56. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 36.58 246
57. TOPCIJA, Arsa 08 Vllaznia 36.62 245
58. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 36.70 243
59. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 36.96 238
60. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 37.01 237
61. JONILA, Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 37.02 237
62. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 Pkv8 37.17 234
63. THACI, Toska 10 Step 37.19 234
64. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 37.25 233
65. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 37.27 232
66. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 37.33 231
67. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2o 37.48 228
68. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 SWC Orion 37.50 228
69. NASIMI, Ergita 08 Ferizaj 37.93 220
70. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 37.98 220
71. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia 38.30 214
72. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.77 206
73. TRAJKOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 38.82 206
74. BICAJ, Meliza Step 39.23 199
75. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Swimming club Neptun 39.32 198
76. KOLIKJ, Ivana 08 Pingvin 39.47 196
77. TOPCIJA, Bora 11 Vllaznia 39.68 192
78. SAVREVSKA, Leontina 04 Vardar 2018 39.78 191
79. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 Skopje 39.84 190
80. JASHARI, Hana 10 Ilirida 39.97 188
81. MANAZIEVA, Angela 08 Pingvin 40.05 187
82. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 40.51 181
83. SHEKERINOVA, Mila 10 Skopje 40.61 180
84. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 Swimming club Neptun 40.79 177
85. KIRANDJIKJ, Anastasija 11 Skopje 40.85 176
86. ERA, Xerxa 08 Mitrovica 41.11 173
87. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 42.40 158
88. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 42.84 153
89. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 42.92 152
90. GUDIMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 Delfin 43.05 151

MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.05 151
92. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 43.07 150
93. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 43.38 147
94. REA, Gjoka 11 Mitrovica 43.69 144
95. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.89 142
96. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 44.01 141
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 18, Women, 50m Freestyle, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

97. LIANA, Goga 08 Ferizaj 44.02 141
98. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 44.27 138
99. CAKO, Ajna 09 Tirana 44.64 135

100. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 44.71 134
101. MIRKOVIKJ, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.96 132
102. GJORGJEVIKJ, Mila 09 Pkv8 45.00 132
103. PAVLOVA, Martina 06 Vardar 2018 45.15 130
104. TIARA, Nuha 11 Mitrovica 45.66 126
105. SHABANI, Dea 10 Ferizaj 46.46 120
106. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 46.68 118
107. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.41 113
108. HASANI, Ana 08 Ferizaj 47.52 112
109. BUSHATI, Michel 09 Vllaznia 47.85 110
110. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.30 106
111. PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 48.44 106
112. KUSKINSKI, Nastasija 10 Pingvin 48.74 104
113. ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 48.83 103
114. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar 2018 48.99 102
115. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.54 99
116. CVETKOVSKA, Jasna 12 Skopje 50.26 94
117. NOVOSELEC, Anastasija 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 50.88 91
118. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.21 89
119. GEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 Delfin 52.22 84
120. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Delfin 52.92 81
121. IVANOVSKA, Kalina 12 Aqua Pro 53.38 79
122. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 54.01 76
123. HADJIVASILEVSKA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 54.08 76
124. VELEVSKA, Ilina 12 SWC Orion 54.27 75
125. MANCHEVA, Bojana 13 Delfin 55.33 71
126. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13 Swimming club Neptun 55.62 70
127. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.86 69
128. NASKOVSKA, Mila 10 Delfin 56.41 67
129. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Delfin 56.72 66
130. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:04.82 44
131. PETROVSKA, Mila 10 Vardar 2018 1:04.99 43
DNF PETROVSKA, Lina 11 Atlantida

15-16 god

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SWC Orion 26.24 667
2. VELICHKOVSKA, Leona 06 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 28.74 507
3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Vardar 2018 29.21 483
4. FJOLLA, Beka 05 Mitrovica 29.42 473
5. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Stela 29.60 464
6. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 Novi Beograd 011 30.54 423
7. SELIMI, Juga 05 Tirana 30.83 411
8. JOVANOVIC, Jovana Vasilisa 05 SWC Orion 31.71 378
9. DEBORA, Beka 06 Mitrovica 33.58 318

10. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 33.66 316
11. SMILEVSKA, Angela 05 SWC Orion 33.74 313
12. DERMENDZIEVA, Mia 06 Pkv8 34.20 301
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 18, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 15-16 god

Rank YB Time Pts

13. MISINI, Dea 05 Ferizaj 35.32 273
14. RINESA, Hasani 06 Mitrovica 36.48 248
15. PAVLOVSKA, Angela 06 Pkv8 37.17 234
16. PAVLOVA, Martina 06 Vardar 2018 45.15 130

13-14 god

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2o 27.34 589
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Vardar 2018 27.91 554
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 28.26 534
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 Step 28.73 508
5. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2o 29.68 461
6. SHALA, Lira 07 H2o 30.83 411
7. SHALA, Riga 07 H2o 31.16 398
8. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 31.78 375
9. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 32.21 360

10. STEFANOVSKA, Sofija 08 Swimming club Neptun 32.33 356
11. KOLEVSKA, Ana 08 Vardar 2018 32.51 350
12. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 32.64 346
13. KACURRI, Erla 07 Stela 32.69 345
14. RUCI, Isis 07 Tirana 33.30 326
15. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 PK Mladost 33.57 318
16. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 Skopje 34.09 304
17. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 H2o 34.14 302
18. LIKA, Elia 07 Vllaznia 36.47 248
19. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Step 36.58 246
20. TOPCIJA, Arsa 08 Vllaznia 36.62 245
21. MITOVA, Ivana 07 Vardar 2018 36.70 243
22. JONILA, Bucaliu 08 Ferizaj 37.02 237
23. VESELINOVA, Anja 08 Rabotnicki 37.27 232
24. NASIMI, Ergita 08 Ferizaj 37.93 220
25. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia 38.30 214
26. KOLIKJ, Ivana 08 Pingvin 39.47 196
27. MANAZIEVA, Angela 08 Pingvin 40.05 187
28. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 40.51 181
29. STROJMANOVSKA, Marija 08 Swimming club Neptun 40.79 177
30. ERA, Xerxa 08 Mitrovica 41.11 173
31. MISHEVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.05 151
32. LIANA, Goga 08 Ferizaj 44.02 141
33. MIRKOVIKJ, Jana 07 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 44.96 132
34. HASANI, Ana 08 Ferizaj 47.52 112

11-12 god

1. XHAKO, Julia 09 Tirana 30.05 444
2. MUKA, Liana 09 Stela 30.45 427
3. HOXHA, Adora 09 Step 31.82 374
4. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 SWC Orion 32.35 356
5. SILJANOVSKA, Milica 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 34.00 306
6. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SWC Orion 34.17 302
7. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 PK Mladost 34.25 300
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 18, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 11-12 god

Rank YB Time Pts

8. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Swimming club Neptun 34.44 295
9. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 34.56 292

10. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 09 Vardar 2018 34.65 289
11. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo 34.82 285
12. HACI, Lea 09 Tirana 34.88 284
13. JASIQI, Joana 10 Sc Nemo 34.89 283
14. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Step 35.35 272
15. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo 35.73 264
16. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 36.50 247
17. THACI, Toska 10 Step 37.19 234
18. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Vardar 2018 37.25 233
19. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2o 37.48 228
20. TRAJKOVSKA, Monika 09 PK Mladost 38.82 206
21. STEFANOVSKA, Neda 10 Swimming club Neptun 39.32 198
22. STOJKOVA, Snezna 10 Skopje 39.84 190
23. JASHARI, Hana 10 Ilirida 39.97 188
24. SHEKERINOVA, Mila 10 Skopje 40.61 180
25. SIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 42.40 158
26. GUDIMANOVSKA, Sofija 10 Delfin 43.05 151
27. DANEVA, Jana 09 Vardar 2018 43.38 147
28. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 43.89 142
29. DONEVSKA, Angela 09 Plivacki klub Oktopod 44.01 141
30. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Ilirida 44.27 138
31. CAKO, Ajna 09 Tirana 44.64 135
32. GJORGJEVIKJ, Mila 09 Pkv8 45.00 132
33. SHABANI, Dea 10 Ferizaj 46.46 120
34. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 47.41 113
35. BUSHATI, Michel 09 Vllaznia 47.85 110
36. MARTINOVSKA, Ema 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 48.30 106
37. KUSKINSKI, Nastasija 10 Pingvin 48.74 104
38. SIMJANOVSKA, Ivana 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 49.54 99
39. NOVOSELEC, Anastasija 10 Plivacki klub Oktopod 50.88 91
40. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 51.21 89
41. GEORGIEVSKA, Ana 10 Delfin 52.22 84
42. GEORGIEVSKA, Iva 09 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 55.86 69
43. NASKOVSKA, Mila 10 Delfin 56.41 67
44. TRPINOVA, Marija 10 Delfin 56.72 66
45. GEORGIEVSKA, Eva 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:04.82 44
46. PETROVSKA, Mila 10 Vardar 2018 1:04.99 43

10 god i mladji

1. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia 35.83 262
2. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo 36.96 238
3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 Vardar 2018 37.01 237
4. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Vardar 2018 37.33 231
5. VELEVSKA, Sofija 11 SWC Orion 37.50 228
6. KOLCOSKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 37.98 220
7. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 38.77 206
8. TOPCIJA, Bora 11 Vllaznia 39.68 192
9. KIRANDJIKJ, Anastasija 11 Skopje 40.85 176
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NEPTUN KUP 2021
Skoplje, 21.2.2021

Event 18, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 10 god i mladji

Rank YB Time Pts

10. RISTOVA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 42.84 153
11. NACEVSKA, Andja 11 PK Mladost 42.92 152
12. HADJISPASOVA, Jana 11 Delfin 43.07 150
13. REA, Gjoka 11 Mitrovica 43.69 144
14. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 Delfin 44.71 134
15. TIARA, Nuha 11 Mitrovica 45.66 126
16. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 46.68 118
17. PETAK, Kirsten 12 Atlantida 48.44 106
18. ILIJEVSKA, Dina 11 Plivacki klub Oktopod 48.83 103
19. JORDANOVSKA, Temjana 12 Vardar 2018 48.99 102
20. CVETKOVSKA, Jasna 12 Skopje 50.26 94
21. HRISTOVSKA, Kalina 13 Delfin 52.92 81
22. IVANOVSKA, Kalina 12 Aqua Pro 53.38 79
23. MILENKOVSKA, Marta 13 PK Mladost 54.01 76
24. HADJIVASILEVSKA, Anastasija 11 PK Mladost 54.08 76
25. VELEVSKA, Ilina 12 SWC Orion 54.27 75
26. MANCHEVA, Bojana 13 Delfin 55.33 71
27. NIKOLOVSKA, Magdalena 13 Swimming club Neptun 55.62 70

DNF PETROVSKA, Lina 11 Atlantida


